BLITZFIRE® HE
High Elevation Portable Monitor with Safety Shut-O   Valve
MAX-SERIES NOZZLES
The Task Force Tips’ Blitz  re High Elevation is a simple, light, and highly maneuverable attack monitor. The Blitz  re’s low elevation angle
makes it suitable for use indoors. It can go anywhere a handline goes while delivering much more water. If the Blitz  re starts to slide or lift,
the SAFETY SHUT-OFF VALVE automatically shuts o   the  ow of water. This patented safety feature reduces the risk of injury from an
out-of-control appliance. The shut-o   action slows near stroke end to reduce the e  ects of water hammer. To reset the  ow, simply open
the valve to any of six detent  ow positions with the turbulence-free slide valve. The Blitz  re’s discharge pivots make directing the stream

TS
MAX-SERIES NOZZLES
How to order a Max-Series Nozzle
BLITZFIRE® HE
Combination Packages Portable Monitor with Safety Shut-O   Valve
1) NH FEMALE
2) BSP FEMALE
3) NPSH FEMALE
4) SPECIAL THREADS
2 = Dual Pressure 55 / 100 PSI (4/7 bar)
4 = Fixed Gallonage 500 GPM (2000 l/min)
7 = Automatic Low Pressure 80 PSI (6 bar)
8 = Automatic 100 PSI (7 bar)
Choose one option from each category. For example, Model MD27A is a MAX-MATIC low pressure 80 psi (6 bar) automatic nozzle with BSP
threads. For assistance in ordering, please call 1-800-348-2686 and speak to a nozzle specialist.
IN
IT
IA
L
AT
TA
C
K
 C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
BLITZFIRE he OSC
High Elevation Oscillating Monitor
MAX-SERIES NOZZLES
max-force
max-matic
max-flow
IN
IT
IA
L
AT
TA
C
K
 C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
MAX-SERIES NOZZLES
How to order a Max-Series Nozzle
1) NH FEMALE
2) BSP FEMALE
3) NPSH FEMALE
4) SPECIAL THREADS
2 = Dual Pressure 55 / 100 PSI (4/7 bar)
4 = Fixed Gallonage 500 GPM (2000 l/min)
7 = Automatic Low Pressure 80 PSI (6 bar)
8 = Automatic 100 PSI (7 bar)
Choose one option from each category. For example, Model MD27A is a MAX-MATIC low pressure 80 psi (6 bar) automatic nozzle with BSP
threads. For assistance in ordering, please call 1-800-348-2686 and speak to a nozzle specialist.
BLITZFIRE® HE OSC
Combination Packages Portable Monitor with Safety Shut-O   Valve
IN
IT
IA
L
AT
TA
C
K
 C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
IN
IT
IA
L
AT
TA
C
K
 C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
BLITZFIRE® Series
BLITZFIRE Package Order Assistance
XXC-32 CONTAINS:
BLITZFIRE MONITOR
STORAGE BRACKET
MAX-SERIES TIP
XXC-42 CONTAINS:
BLITZFIRE MONITOR
STORAGE BRACKET
STACKED TIPS
XXC-52 CONTAINS:
BLITZFIRE MONITOR
STORAGE BRACKET
MAX-SERIES TIP
STACKED TIPS
 XXC-32NB  CONTAINS:
BLITZFIRE MONITOR
MAX-SERIES TIP
 XXC-42NB  CONTAINS:
BLITZFIRE MONITOR
STACKED TIPS
 XXC-52NB  CONTAINS:
BLITZFIRE MONITOR
MAX-SERIES TIP
STACKED TIPS
XXC-33 CONTAINS: